
ERP Bus.Ethics
106480 106498

SAB

106481

MBR BRW
106482 106483

Corporate & Bus. Law Marketing Management
Organizational 

Behavior

106484 106485 106486

English II Managerial Policy Strategic Management

106487 106488 106494

Micro & Macro 
Economics Statistical Inference Seminar in Economics

106490 106489 106491

Strategic Marketing
Managerial 
Accounting

106492 106493

Financial 
Management IBF ARM

106495 106496 106497

Saturday-1

Wednesday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

Sunday-3
03:00PM-
05:45PM

Sunday-2
12:00PM-
02:45PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Friday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

Sunday-1
09:00AM-
11:45AM

Thursday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

03:00PM-
05:45PM

Saturday-2

Monday

Days
Class
Time

C     O    R    E       C    O   U    R    S   E    S    TENTATIVE

KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [ COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES ]  :  TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Spring-2021 MBA - 
WEEKEND/EVENING PROGRAM ]

Tuesday

06:15PM-
09:00PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM



Managerial Skills
106751

Services Marketing Corporate Finance
Compensation 
Management

106753 106765 104055

Zia Ur Rehman

Transport Management
106763

Strategic HR
Safety Management 

System
104058 104087

Dr. Atif Naseem Ahmed 

Organization
 Development Security Mangement 

104061 104086

Naseem Ahmed 

Distribution  

106755 104090

Naseem Ahmed 

Portfolio Management
106757

Marketing Info System Recruitment&Selection
Recruitmentt &

 Selection
106759 106761 104064

Aircraft Accident 
Investigation

104089

Naseem Ahmed 

City CampusNorth Campus

Human  Resourses 

North Campus

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Saturday-1

Saturday-2

KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [ COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES ]  :  TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Spring-2021 MBA - WEEKEND/EVENING 
PROGRAM ]

Sunday-2
12:00PM-
02:45PM

Sunday-3
03:00PM-
05:45PM

Finance / 
Islamic 
Finance

Thursday

Marketing 
Logistic & Supply 

Chain Management 

Monday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

03:00PM-
05:45PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Sunday-1
09:00AM-
11:45AM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Tuesday

Wednesday

North Campus City Campus

Friday

Days
Class
Time

North Campus

06:15PM-
09:00PM


