KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES] : TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Spring-2021 MBA -WEEKEND/EVENING PROGRAM]

C O R E C O U R S E S TENTATIVE

Days	Class Time					
Monday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	ERP 106480	Bus.Ethics 106498			
Tuesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM					
Wednesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	SAB 106481				
Thursday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	MBR 106482	BRW 106483			
Friday	06:15PM- 09:00PM					
Saturday-1	03:00PM- 05:45PM		Corporate & Bus. Law 106484	Marketing Management 106485	Organizational Behavior 106486	
Saturday-2	06:15PM- 09:00PM		English II 106487	Managerial Policy 106488		Strategic Management 106494
		Micro & Macro				
Sunday-1	09:00AM- 11:45AM	Economics 106490	Statistical Inference 106489			Seminar in Economics 106491
Sunday-1		Economics			Managerial Accounting 106493	

ØRE:

Karachi Institute of Economics and Technology Collaboration with Pakistan Air Force		KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES] : TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Spring-2021 MBA - WEEKEND/EVENING PROGRAM]									
		Marketing	Logistic & Supply Chain Management	Finance / Islamic Finance	Human Resourses						
Days	Class Time	North Campus	North Campus	North Campus	North Campus	City Campus	City Campus				
Monday	06:15PM- 09:00PM				Managerial Skills 106751		_				
Tuesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM						_				
Wednesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	Services Marketing 106753		Corporate Finance 106765		Compensation Management 104055 Zia Ur Rehman	_				
Thursday	06:15PM- 09:00PM		Transport Management 106763				_				
Friday	06:15PM- 09:00PM					Strategic HR 104058	Safety Management System 104087				
						Dr. Atif	Naseem Ahmed				
Saturday-1	03:00PM- 05:45PM					Organization Development 104061	Security Mangement				
	03.451 M						Naseem Ahmed				
Saturday-2	06:15PM-		Distribution 106755				104090				
	09:00PM		100755				Naseem Ahmed				
Sunday-1	09:00AM- 11:45AM			Portfolio Management 106757							
Sunday-2	12:00PM- 02:45PM	Marketing Info System 106759			Recruitment&Selection 106761	Recruitmentt & Selection 104064	_				
Sunday-3	03:00PM- 05:45PM						Aircraft Accident Investigation 104089				
							Naseem Ahmed				